Chelmsford Motor Club

No

16

Class

o >O00>W>PO0DODW>>WO0>>0>

Name
L. Earthy
T. Michael
J. Bowie
T. Peddle
J. Valance
R. Dillon
P. Barrett
M. Brewterton
C. Valance
T. Spearman
J. Taylor
M. Andrews
M. Walker
P. Spearman
Peter Brewerton
T. Ward
Paul Brewerton
L. Meadowcroft

M. Endean

PCA
D. Earthy

Novice / Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Expert
Novice
Novice
Novice
Expert
Novice
Novice

Expert

Expert

Morning
2747
300.9
296.0
299.5
315.2
316.7
319.1
314.9
324.9
318.3
323.7
328.5
349.7
339.7
351.8
361.6
346.4
371.5

316.3

314

Afternoon
246.8
250.4
258.6
256.1
257.0
256.4
266.3
272.8
265.1
275.7
273.1
274.3
275.5
296.9
301.1
296.6
311.8
318.9

276.8

275

Total
521.5
551.2
554.5
555.6
5721
573.0
585.4
587.8
590.0
594.1
596.8
602.8
625.2
636.6
652.9
658.2
658.2
690.4

593.1

589.0

In Class
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JCP Insurance Clubsport Grass Autotest - 4th September 2005

Overall
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Ordered Results

Award

1st Overall
1st Class D
1st Class A
2nd Class A

1st Class B
1st Novice
1st Lady

1st Class C

CoC

1st PCA



Chelmsford Motor Club

No Class

[N —
OQOOOO\IOUO'I-POOI\)—\

11
12
13
14
15
17
18
16

OmMUOUUOUUOO0O0O0OWWWwWwWXX»>>r>>r>> >

Name

Peter Brewerton
M. Walker

M. Brewterton
L. Meadowcroft
J. Bowie

L. Earthy

C. Valance
T. Peddle

M. Andrews
J. Taylor

P. Barrett

T. Spearman
P. Spearman
Paul Brewerton
T. Ward

T. Michael

J. Valance
R. Dillon

D. Earthy

M. Endean

JCP Insurance Clubsport Grass Autotest - 4th September 2005

Novice / Expert

Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Expert
Expert
Novice
Expert
Expert
Novice
Expert
Novice
Novice
Novice
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert

Test1

1st
60.0
68.2
56.3
68.2
58.2
57.3

68.2
57.4

68.2
60.5
54.6
68.2
71.7
70.0
68.5
50.9
59.2
57.6
68.0
62.0

2nd
54.4
61.5
68.2
68.2
54.5
48.2

59.3
57.4

58.1
57.2
54.2
55.4
61.1
65.9
68.2
52.4
63.0
61.6
54.0
58.2

Test 2
1st
25.6
40.4
29.0
241
22.6
21.4

246
21.2

27.0
246
259
293
28.1
26.7
27.9
22.8
22.6
241
23.0
26.4

2nd
25.5
23.4
25.4
22.2
21.8
20.4

23.7
40.4

25.7
241
24.9
25.6
274
25.1
26.1
224
23.1
23.3
22.0
26.0

Test3
1st
73.5
73.5
66.8
74.0
63.3
58.5

70.4
73.5

67.9
68.2
73.5
73.5
73.5
83.0
73.5
66.6
64.4
73.5
73.0
61.9

2nd
73.5
73.5
66.0
73.5
56.7
53.5

73.5
57.6

66.7
67.5
67.5
61.8
67.3
73.5
77.7
wt
62.7
69.7
59.0
62.8

Italic = Hit Cones (+5secs each) /| WT = Wrong Test / Underline - Test Maximum

Test 4

1st
51.5
53.1
50.9
55.0
48.6
46.4

50.5
48.9

51.9
52.2
51.1
50.6
64.2
58.1
56.5
46.2
wt
49.7
51.0
49.0

2nd
wit
53.2
49.6
53.3
48.9
45.8

49.0
49.3

53.2
51.0
49.3
51.3
56.8
55.5
56.1
47.2
50.5
46.4
52.0
48.7

Test 5
1st
63.4
63.8
68.1
80.9
58.1
60.0

64.4
61.7

68.9
61.7
66.2
60.2
63.1
79.5
67.2
58.1
59.3
65.1
70.0
63.6

2nd
wit
wt
58.1
wt
57.4
534

63.7
58.2

64.8
58.2
64.8
58.6
61.4
56.7
64.1
56.2
59.5
61.6
77.0
58.9

Test 6
1st

wt
74.4

wt

wit
59.4
54.4

wit
58.9

61.3
66.5
58.7
70.4
wt
80.1
73.5
58.7
60.9
61.0
60.0
63.4

2nd
83.6
wt
59.6
73.4
57.0
534

58.8
56.2

70.1
65.7
58.4
66.3
65.7
69.8
77.6
wt
61.9
58.1
58.0
62.7

Total
351.8
349.7
3149
371.5
296.0
274.7

324.9
299.5

328.5
323.7
319.1
318.3
339.7
346.4
361.6
300.9
315.2
316.7
314.0
316.3

Morning Tests
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Name

Peter Brewerton
M. Walker

M. Brewterton
L. Meadowcroft
J. Bowie

L. Earthy

C. Valance

T. Peddle

M. Andrews

J. Taylor

P. Barrett

T. Spearman

P. Spearman
Paul Brewerton
T. Ward

T. Michael

J. Valance

R. Dillon

D. Earthy

M. Endean

JCP Insurance Clubsport Grass Autotest - 4th September 2005

Novice / Expert

Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Expert
Expert
Novice
Expert
Expert
Novice
Expert
Novice
Novice
Novice
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert

Test7

1st
85.5
71.6
721
86.2
68.8
64.1
67.1
78.8
70.3
74.0
66.6
67.8
78.8
82.5
82.2
58.8
63.2
64.3
69.0
66.0

2nd
78.8
67.3
74.5
78.8
67.1
61.1
66.0
61.3
65.3
70.2
64.7
67.1
74.7
73.7
69.3
60.2
60.4
68.9
68.0
66.5

Italic = Hit Cones (+5secs each) / WT = Wrong Test

Test 8

1st
49.3
47.3
59.6
49.5
42.2
42.5
43.3
44.6
46.4
44.8
45.3
48.6
49.6
53.8
50.6
41.3
47.7
42.2
46.0
45.8

2nd
43.3
47.2
43.0
51.1
43.0
39.7
44 4
421
47.0
441
44.6
45.8
50.1
53.5
48.9
42.8
41.6
39.6
44.0
45.6

Test9

1st
61.3
51.8
43.7
46.5
43.2
61.3
61.3
51.0
44 1
53.3
61.3
44.0
52.4
61.3
50.3
44.2
53.6
41.3
46.0
46.3

2nd
45.7
45.4
471
48.2
42.0
42.4
42.8
43.9
43.8
43.8
43.5
44 4
46.4
52.2
61.3
43.8
43.5
61.3
61.0
49.4

Test 10

1st
54.3
44 4
39.2
48.6
35.9
35.5
37.4
36.3
39.2
38.9
38.5
39.3
54.4
45.3
40.5
35.8
34.4
54.3
47.0
54.3

2nd
54.3
37.7
36.7
58.0
35.4
34.4
36.4
35.5
37.8
40.8
36.9
54.3
41.6
41.9
40.6
35.2
34.3
34.6
39.0
39.2

Test 11

1st
56.1
40.0
40.9
56.1
39.0
38.0
43.8
38.0
43.8
43.0
41.6
41.0
43.8
56.1
447
36.7
401
40.2
43.0
41.6

2nd
41.8
40.7
40.8
55.5
36.7
36.1
40.2
374
238.7
40.2
40.5
52.8
56.1
49.8
43.9
36.5
38.7
42.2
41.0
40.7

Test 12

1st
37.6
37.9
36.5
53.0
37.8
33.7
53.2
41.3
38.2
36.3
37.3
38.6
40.8
47 4
45.2
35.9
38.4
36.9
38.0
41.6

2nd
37.2
39.2
36.5
40.1
35.1
33.2
36.4
36.0
374
36.1
36.1
39.5
421
40.6
43.8
34.8
39.9
36.3
37.0
38.9

Total
301.1
275.5
272.8
318.9
258.6
246.8
265.1
256.1
274.3
2731
266.3
275.7
296.9
311.8
296.6
250.4
257.0
256.4
275.0
276.8

Afternoon Tests



Chelmsford Motor Club

No Class

16
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Name
Peter Brewerton
M. Walker
M. Brewterton
L. Meadowcroft
J. Bowie
L. Earthy
C. Valance
T. Peddle
M. Andrews
J. Taylor
P. Barrett
T. Spearman
P. Spearman
Paul Brewerton
T. Ward
T. Michael
J. Valance
R. Dillon

M. Endean

PCA
D. Earthy

Clubsport Grass Autotest - 4th September 2005

Novice / Expert
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Expert
Expert
Novice
Expert
Expert
Novice
Expert
Novice
Novice
Novice
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert

Expert

Expert

Morning
351.8
349.7
314.9
371.5
296.0
274.7
324.9
299.5
328.5
323.7
319.1
318.3
339.7
346.4
361.6
300.9
315.2
316.7

316.3

314

Afternoon
301.1
275.5
272.8
318.9
258.6
246.8
265.1
256.1
274.3
273.1
266.3
275.7
296.9
311.8
296.6
250.4
257.0
256.4

276.8

275

Total
652.9
625.2
587.8
690.4
554.5
521.5
590.0
555.6
602.8
596.8
585.4
594.1
636.6
658.2
658.2
551.2
572.1
573.0

593.1

589.0

In Class
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Overall
15
13

8
18
3
1
9
4
12
1
7
10
14
17
16
2
5
6

10

Award

1st Novice

1st Class A
1st Overall

1st Lady
2nd Class A

1st Class B

1st Class C
1st Class D

CoC

1st PCA

Overall Results



